
Introductory Level

Training Level
 2022 Farnam AQHA World Show

Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1, or 2 will be 

combined with test 3 for overall average 

AM/JR  AM/JR AM/JR  AM/JR

Avg # Rider Horse Intro A Intro C

Highest of 

test A & C Intro B Average

CH 71.094 2181 Marlene Ladendorff Elevate Ur Game 65 72.5 72.5 69.688 71.094

RS 67.219 2176 Bridget Thorpe HBF Lucky Girl 64.688 67.25 67.25 67.188 67.219

Avg # Rider Horse Intro A Intro C

Highest of 

test A & C Intro B Average

CH 69.688 2175 Patrick Windt Hot Nite N Kentucky 72.813 68.75 72.813 66.563 69.688

AM/JR  AM/JR Highest of  AM/JR

Test 1 Test 2 test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 71.81 1056 Shelly Hauge Alotta Hope 70 72.586 72.586 71.034 71.81

RS 70.5405 1654 Sarah Chabot Sweet N Fabulous 72.115 0 72.115 68.966 70.5405

3rd 68.9655 2181 Marlene Ladendorff Elevate Ur Game 68.846 69.655 69.655 68.276 68.9655

4th 66.5285 2615 Shelley Johnsen OC Baymont Shooter 67.885 67.414 67.885 65.172 66.5285

5th 65.2815 1478 Carrie Washburn Suntan Lotion 67.115 67.069 67.115 63.448 65.2815

6th 64.486 1257 Katherine Draughon Absolute Purple Haze 66.731 66.207 66.731 62.241 64.486

7th 62.553 1516 Heidi Britain CPB Oh My Soul 62.692 57.586 62.692 62.414 62.553

Open Open Highest of Open

Test 1 Test 2 test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 68.5345 1423 Sophia Harris Curb Your Curiosity 71.345 71.897 71.897 65.172 68.5345

RS 64.7545 2175 Hot Nite N Kentucky Patrick Windt 66.923 57.931 66.923 62.586 64.7545

3rd 63.448 1425 Sophia Harris Marjos Winnin Chex 66.154 68.448 68.448 58.448 63.448

Introductory Level Open (Class 908)

Training Level Junior/Amateur (Class 991)

Training Level Open (Class 981)

Introductory Level Junior/Amateur (Class 990)



First Level

Second Level

Third and above Level

  2022 Farnam AQHA World Show

Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1, or 2 will be 

combined with test 3 for overall average  

AM/JR AM/JR AM/JR

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 66.329 1640 Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 65.517 65.714 65.714 66.944

RS 66.1255 1654 Sarah Chabot Sweet N Fabmous 65.862 62.571 65.862 66.389

3rd 61 1427 Ellen Hudgins Mr Coldspring Nic 60.862 62 62 60

First Level Open (Class 982) Open Open Open

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 73.657 1424 Sophia Harris Bonanza on Ice 71.897 69.429 71.897 75.417

RS 69.3535 2628 Caroline McConnell Metallic Montana 71.207 0 71.207 67.5

AM/JR AM/JR AM/JR

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 63.2915 1640 Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 62.297 0 62.297 64.286

Open Open Open

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 67.0705 2666 Sophia Harris Freckled Taffy 68.784 0 68.784 65.357

RS 50.0835 2177 Jeff Damphouse Whooze on First 50.405 0 50.405 49.762

AM/JR AM/JR AM/JR

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 65.5575 2172 Beyond's Flashy Jet Hessica Hodes, DVM 64.865 0 64.865 66.25

Open Open Open

Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3

CH 68.977 1101 Rachel Ory Jagalicious 67.423 69.079 69.079 68.875

0 2648 Charity Swift QL Skips Genuine Doc 0 0 0 0

Third Level JR/AM (Class 994)

Third Level Open (Class 984)

First Level Junior/Amateur (Class 992)

Second Level JR/AM (Class 993)

Second Level Open (Class 983)



Thursday

Dressage Introductory Level Test A - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 72.813% 1116.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20192175

Dressage Introductory Level Test C - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 68.750% 1137.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20192175

Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 71.346% 1185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20191423

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 66.923% 2174.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20192175

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 66.154% 3172.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20191425

Dressage Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 71.897% 1208.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20191423

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 68.448% 2198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20191425

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 57.931% 3168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20192175

Dressage First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 71.897% 1208.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20191424

Metallic MontanaCaroline McConnell 71.207% 2206.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20192628

Dressage First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 69.429% 1243.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 20191424

Dressage Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Freckled TaffySophia Harris 68.784% 1254.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 20192666

Whooze on FirstJeff Damphouse 50.405% 2186.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 20192177

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 1 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 67.432% 1249.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 20191101

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 2 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 69.079% 1262.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 20191101
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Dressage Introductory Level Test A - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20192181

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 64.688% 2103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20192176

Dressage Introductory Level Test C - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 72.500% 1145.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20192181

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 67.250% 2134.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20192176

Dressage Training Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 72.115% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20191654

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 70.000% 2182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20191056

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 68.846% 3179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20192181

OC Baymont ShooterShelley Johnsen 67.885% 4176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20192615

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 67.115% 5174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20191478

Absolute Purple HazeKatherine Draughon 66.731% 6173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20191257

CPB Oh My SoulHeidi Britain 62.692% 7163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20191516

Dressage Training Level Test 2 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 72.586% 1210.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191056

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 69.655% 2202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20192181

OC Baymont ShooterShelley Johnsen 67.414% 3195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20192615

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 67.069% 4194.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191478

Absolute Purple HazeKatherine Draughon 66.207% 5192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191257

CPB Oh My SoulHeidi Britain 57.586% 6167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20191516

Dressage First Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 65.862% 1191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20191654

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 65.517% 2190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20191640

Mr Coldspring NicEllen Hudgins 60.862% 3176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20191427

Dressage First Level Test 2 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 65.714% 1230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20191640

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 62.571% 2219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20191654

Mr Coldspring NicEllen Hudgins 62.000% 3217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20191427

Dressage Second Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 62.297% 1230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20191640
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Friday

Dressage Introductory Level Test B - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 66.563%106.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20192175

Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 65.172%189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20191423

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 62.586%181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20192175

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 58.448%169.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20191425

Dressage First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 75.417%271.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20191424

Metallic MontanaCaroline McConnell 67.500%243.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20192628

Dressage Second Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Freckled TaffySophia Harris 65.357%274.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 20192666

Whooze on FirstJeff Damphouse 49.762%209.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 20192177

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 68.875%275.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 20191101

Dressage Introductory Level Test B - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 69.688%111.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20192181

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 67.188%107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20192176

Dressage Training Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 71.034%206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191056

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 68.966%200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191654

Elevate Ur GameMarlene Ladendorff 68.276%198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20192181

OC Baymont ShooterShelley Johnsen 65.172%189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20192615

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 63.448%184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191478

CPB Oh My SoulHeidi Britain 62.414%181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191516

Absolute Purple HazeKatherine Draughon 62.241%180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20191257

Dressage First Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 66.944%241.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20191640

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 66.389%239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20191654
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Mr Coldspring NicEllen Hudgins 60.000%216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20191427

Dressage Second Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 64.286%270.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20191640

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Beyond's Flashy JetJessica Hodes, DVM 66.250%265.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 20192172
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